MQ siegling proposition

MOVEMENT SYSTEMS timing belts

UU 20U-HC+
FSTR/FSTR
black

PIl QR _ HC+

\( V)
[ Al 85
[kg/m 1]
[mm] 1.1
[mm] 1.1
d 10
Drin NC [Np] [d 1 x
L 1
[° C] -20
[ C 60
PE 0.32
0.48
0.57
0.59
0.58
0.64

23/7050%DIN 50014/1SO
554 -5 +80”
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